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                                **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1 5358 Jace Serres              12 Pacemakers                18:24.1  5:56 
      2 5400 John Cramer              12 Voyageurs                 18:43.9  6:02 
      3 5378 Lucas Johnson            12 Prairie Dogs              18:50.0  6:04 
      4 5337 Alex Sonsalla            12 Lead Miners               18:52.1  6:05 
      5 5309 Brad Hoffman             10 Joggernauts               18:56.4  6:06 
      6 5404 Brett Kerscher           10 Voyageurs                 19:52.1  6:24 
      7 5315 John Wells               10 Joggernauts               20:07.4  6:29 
      8 5333 Tyler Lahaie             12 Lead Miners               20:07.5  6:29 
      9 5314 Cal Udelhofen            11 Joggernauts               20:37.5  6:39 
     10 5385 Aiden Sargent            11 Prairie Dogs              21:04.6  6:48 
     11 5350 Fritz Ashby              10 Pacemakers                21:07.1  6:48 
     12 5374 Spencer Dehart            9 Prairie Dogs              21:08.3  6:49 
     13 5354 Bryly Clark              11 Pacemakers                22:12.7  7:09 
     14 5399 Bryr Clark                9 Voyageurs                 22:12.7  7:09 
     15 5351 Jon Breuer               12 Pacemakers                22:17.9  7:11 
     16 5328 Max Anthony               9 Lead Miners               22:18.2  7:11 
     17 5376 Gavin Forkash            12 Prairie Dogs              22:38.0  7:18 
     18 5310 Austin Jentz             11 Joggernauts               22:53.9  7:23 
     19 5335 Joaquin Perez            12 Lead Miners               22:59.9  7:25 
     20 5305 Blake Bartels            12 Joggernauts               23:02.0  7:25 
     21 5409 Isaac Vorwald            10 Voyageurs                 23:02.8  7:26 
     22 5386 Sam White                10 Prairie Dogs              23:02.9  7:26 
     23 5407 Collin Seeley            12 Voyageurs                 23:12.1  7:29 
     24 5327 Kyle Adrian              10 Lead Miners               23:12.4  7:29 
     25 5312 Jack Stange              10 Joggernauts               23:14.5  7:29 
     26 5306 Mic Frommelt             11 Joggernauts               23:17.2  7:30 
     27 5403 Kouki Ishida             10 Voyageurs                 23:31.1  7:35 
     28 5336 Noah Rhoden              10 Lead Miners               24:06.1  7:46 
     29 5313 Lee Steiger               9 Joggernauts               24:59.7  8:03 
     30 5361 Travis Zach              11 Pacemakers                25:05.7  8:05 
     31 5338 Caleb Wright             10 Lead Miners               25:23.3  8:11 
     32 5377 Caycey Gillen            10 Prairie Dogs              25:23.9  8:11 
     33 5356 Ethan Immobersteg        10 Pacemakers                25:50.2  8:19 
     34 5307 Shannon Gill-Mast        11 Joggernauts               25:52.3  8:20 
     35 5382 Seth Milsap              10 Prairie Dogs              25:54.7  8:21 
     36 5359 Jayce Sexton             11 Pacemakers                26:11.3  8:26 
     37 5405 Marty O'Neil             12 Voyageurs                 26:21.9  8:30 
     38 5331 Luke Gottshall           11 Lead Miners               26:25.3  8:31 
     39 5353 Zaden Brunette           10 Pacemakers                26:27.9  8:32 
     40 5362 Xander Zach              10 Pacemakers                26:49.7  8:39 
     41 5352 Seth Breuer               9 Pacemakers                27:06.1  8:44 
     42 5311 Dan Kerscher             11 Joggernauts               27:17.5  8:48 
     43 5379 Dayne Julius             10 Prairie Dogs              27:33.3  8:53 
     44 5334 Anthony McWilliams        9 Lead Miners               27:46.8  8:57 
     45 5357 Liam O'Brien             10 Pacemakers                27:57.9  9:01 
     46 5329 Kolton Chambers          11 Lead Miners               28:18.9  9:07 
     47 5381 Nick McWilliams           9 Prairie Dogs              28:32.0  9:12 
     48 5408 Chris Taylor             10 Voyageurs                 28:48.0  9:17 
     49 5384 Corbin Reade              9 Prairie Dogs              29:26.4  9:29 
     50 5332 Johnathan Hamann         10 Lead Miners               29:53.9  9:38 
     51 5383 Matthew Pierce           11 Prairie Dogs              30:11.3  9:43 
     52 5375 Jacob Dreger              9 Prairie Dogs              31:07.8 10:02 
     53 5308 Dylan Heisz              11 Joggernauts               31:24.4 10:07 
     54 5402 Marco Esparza            10 Voyageurs                 32:04.2 10:20 
     55 5330 John Deegan              11 Lead Miners               32:23.8 10:26 
     56 5401 Estevan Duran            10 Voyageurs                 35:13.9 11:21 
     57 5304 Mario Alvarado-Sanchez   11 Joggernauts               35:13.9 11:21 
     58 5360 Jacob Sherer             11 Pacemakers                37:13.7 11:59 
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                                  **** Boys' Team Score ****
  
  1.   215  Joggernauts                           (23:01.9  230:18.4 8:21.1)
====================================================
  1      5  Brad Hoffman              10 18:56.4
  2      7  John Wells                10 20:07.4
  3      9  Cal Udelhofen             11 20:37.5
  4     18  Austin Jentz              11 22:53.9
  5     20  Blake Bartels             12 23:02.0
  6     25  Jack Stange               10 23:14.5
  7     26  Mic Frommelt              11 23:17.2
  8     29  Lee Steiger                9 24:59.7
  9     34  Shannon Gill-Mast         11 25:52.3
 10     42  Dan Kerscher              11 27:17.5
 11   ( 53) Dylan Heisz               11 31:24.4
 12   ( 57) Mario Alvarado-Sanchez    11 35:13.9
  
  2.   258  Lead Miners                           (23:57.1  239:30.5 9:26.8)
====================================================
  1      4  Alex Sonsalla             12 18:52.1
  2      8  Tyler Lahaie              12 20:07.5
  3     16  Max Anthony                9 22:18.2
  4     19  Joaquin Perez             12 22:59.9
  5     24  Kyle Adrian               10 23:12.4
  6     28  Noah Rhoden               10 24:06.1
  7     31  Caleb Wright              10 25:23.3
  8     38  Luke Gottshall            11 26:25.3
  9     44  Anthony McWilliams         9 27:46.8
 10     46  Kolton Chambers           11 28:18.9
 11   ( 50) Johnathan Hamann          10 29:53.9
 12   ( 55) John Deegan               11 32:23.8
  
  3.   259  Pacemakers                            (24:09.3  241:32.7 8:42.0)
====================================================
  1      1  Jace Serres               12 18:24.1
  2     11  Fritz Ashby               10 21:07.1
  3     13  Bryly Clark               11 22:12.7
  4     15  Jon Breuer                12 22:17.9
  5     30  Travis Zach               11 25:05.7
  6     33  Ethan Immobersteg         10 25:50.2
  7     36  Jayce Sexton              11 26:11.3
  8     39  Zaden Brunette            10 26:27.9
  9     40  Xander Zach               10 26:49.7
 10     41  Seth Breuer                9 27:06.1
 11   ( 45) Liam O'Brien              10 27:57.9
 12   ( 58) Jacob Sherer              11 37:13.7
  
  4.   270  Prairie Dogs                          (24:21.5  243:34.110:36.4)
====================================================
  1      3  Lucas Johnson             12 18:50.0
  2     10  Aiden Sargent             11 21:04.6
  3     12  Spencer Dehart             9 21:08.3
  4     17  Gavin Forkash             12 22:38.0
  5     22  Sam White                 10 23:02.9
  6     32  Caycey Gillen             10 25:23.9
  7     35  Seth Milsap               10 25:54.7
  8     43  Dayne Julius              10 27:33.3
  9     47  Nick McWilliams            9 28:32.0
 10     49  Corbin Reade               9 29:26.4
 11   ( 51) Matthew Pierce            11 30:11.3
 12   ( 52) Jacob Dreger               9 31:07.8
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  5.   288  Voyageurs                             (25:18.3  253:02.716:30.0)
====================================================
  1      2  John Cramer               12 18:43.9
  2      6  Brett Kerscher            10 19:52.1
  3     14  Bryr Clark                 9 22:12.7
  4     21  Isaac Vorwald             10 23:02.8
  5     23  Collin Seeley             12 23:12.1
  6     27  Kouki Ishida              10 23:31.1
  7     37  Marty O'Neil              12 26:21.9
  8     48  Chris Taylor              10 28:48.0
  9     54  Marco Esparza             10 32:04.2
 10     56  Estevan Duran             10 35:13.9


